

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27903/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2009 in CA No.342/2009 in FA No.496/2008 in SCS No.456/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHARADA GAJANAN BHOSALE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMKARNATH SANKATHPRASAD PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr.Pawan Kr.Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report is contrary to order dated 24.02.2012 passed by the Hon'ble Chamber Judge. The necessary correction be made in the office report.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master